
HUNGARIAN DEFENCE FORCES
VITÉZ SZURMAY SÁNDOR

BUDAPEST GARRISON BRIGADE

Single room

Double room/2 person/night

Apartment/1 person/night

Apartment/2 persons/night

Apartment/3 persons/night

Apartment/4 persons/night

Child 0-3 years

21.400 HUF

Please send the confirmations to the following address: clims@mil.hu

2022.  Prices in HUF for CLIMS-guests (Individual)

Accommodation including breakfast

Hotel Hadik is closed between the dates of : 15. 12. 2022 - 15. 01. 2023

19.600 HUF

14.000 HUF

0 HUF

15.800 HUF

16.000 HUF

17.800 HUF

HOTEL HADIK
BUDAPEST


	CLIMS

